

Sita Ram Vs. State & Ors a/w connected matters

**CWP No.4789/2021 a/w CWP Nos. 4787, 4788 & 4790
to 4794/2021**

31.03.2026 Present: Mr. Tarun Brakta, Advocate, for the petitioner(s) in all the matters.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with Mr. Y.P.S. Dhaulta, Mr. L.N. Sharma, Additional Advocates with Mr. Rajat Choudhary, Assistant Advocate General for respondents-State in all the matters.

Ms. Vandana Thakur, Advocate for respondents No.5, 7 & 8 in all the matters.

Mr. Karanveer Singh, Advocate for respondent No.6.

As prayed for by learned counsel for the petitioner, list
on **07.04.2026**.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

31st March, 2026 (Rohit)