

**Sita Ram versus State of H.P and others alongwith
connected matters**

**CWP No.4789/2021 a/w
CWP Nos. 4787, 4788 &
4790 to 4794/2021.**

07.04.2026 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Tarun Brakta, Advocate, for the petitioner(s) in all the matters.

Ms. Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents-State in all the matters.

Mr. Surinder Saklani, Advocate, for respondents No. 5, 7 & 8 in all the matters.

Mr.Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.6.

List on 08.04.2026, as prayed for.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

April 07, 2026
(yogesh)